
Tarifentwicklung AMP/CGB-Gewerkschaften
gemäß Verhandlungsergebnis vom 15.03.2010:  
Entgelttabellen West und Ost ab 01.07.2010

Entgelttabelle WEST

Entgelt- 
gruppe

ab  
1.7.2010

ab  
1.7.2011

ab  
1.11.2011

E1 7,60 5 7,79 5 7,89 5

E2 8,22 5 8,38 5 8,38 5

E3 8,91 5 9,09 5 9,09 5

E4 9,56 5 9,76 5 9,76 5

E5 11,43 5 11,65 5 11,65 5

E6 12,90 5 13,16 5 13,16 5

E7 15,07 5 15,37 5 15,37 5

E8 16,20 5 16,53 5 16,53 5

E9 17,11 5 17,45 5 17,45 5

Entgelttabelle OST

Entgelt- 
gruppe

ab  
1.7.2010

ab  
1.7.2011

ab  
1.11.2011

E1 6,40 5 6,89 5 7,01 5

E2 7,06 5 7,23 5 7,23 5

E3 7,43 5 7,62 5 7,62 5

E4 8,47 5 8,69 5 8,69 5

E5 9,41 5 9,65 5 9,65 5

E6 10,17 5 10,42 5 10,42 5

E7 11,10 5 11,37 5 11,37 5

E8 12,23 5 12,54 5 12,54 5

E9 13,26 5 13,59 5 13,59 5
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